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T Lol e Lepd fanpinyl L pEd. xlil 0 JETAGE == __DATRITE
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o OWw. hORYD O Smttus 9 NERRA  [Modica B % |
[T = » A IR |':[ ]:]
| OmamlL, P Low . e Ywvd W Magdue/Reject Instruction. =] [
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hers L]
FINALIZATION PaeTime Confirm with Confirm by
Repair Cost VI$ s W TA.95( G dni) Reduction  ~L%> % Email [ Call g
FINAL SETTLEMENT  Date/Time Confirm with IOALR Emaill ] Call ]
Final Liahility % L = I { Assessed) BOLA SN No | ArNOor B 28, Ass Lia B
Repair Cost 00 @) s [LA0R-\D (O wol  SUP dols)
Lorss of Rental (LOR) ss oS0 ( B gy X dns.ko
Loss of Lise (LOL) 53 AOOCUs 5O « D day) —~i )
Loss of Income (LO1) 8 — % p days) i Jmﬂ‘j‘m&_ﬁ
LOR anly L] LOU ealy [__J1.0R = LOU ] LOR = 10| =T [Tiek only one) L
GLA/LTA Search 5§ 2-00 .
Medical 55— 1) Claim stitus: Nyl Reject/Private Setile
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| L'.uui. -55 - - e 1) Survey fee " 22050
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REF:

sATHIT i =
| ASSIGNMENT gu CoB Suy 2025

From Date: Valf'to 5"'\' ‘:056 M ¥r Ragn ";""3 P01%
Estjmated Cast Type M.Car! M.Cycle | Bus | Van | Lorry @ | Prime Mover |

DIiTR! P E v Truck | Trailer ar
To Inspect Vahicle No Make 10 " Priws ce 1494
il Workshop mis Coour Bl AIC Insured ! Std I NI NA
ol SoReadng  '55356 TiRarho Insured / Std I NI/ NA
Insured Eng/No SZ2R3805( 587
Poiicy No CNo STDkB3Fuqo35L1522
Claims No Gen Cond: G  Fair | Poor | Burnt
Sum Insured _ Excess Steening indeder | Jammed [ Leaked | Bumnt o

{CHenl's Record) Brake: Irﬁur | Jammed [ Leaked | Burnt or
Make of Vi Modi  NIi | ERim | STD ARRim or

~ \ Tyre Size: F: s B TS BT

(Palcy Condilion) ( R —_— —

Remark The veh had commenced its s | os BS/DUN/ EXNOVA | GY | FS | LIZA | MIC | OHTSU | PIR | SUMI |
repair at the time of Inspection, TOYO [ YOKO o Wagk ke
Bal o Markst Value: Front Rear
IDAC Accident Rport Consistent? Yes or No F/Bal 6 RiBal E =
GlA | PR Seen Consistent? : Yes or No L/Bal L mm L/gal L mm
Est. Repairs LB days Res: Yesor Mo DOA. aﬂuhpﬂ‘g DOJ gq‘lﬂﬂpmﬂ,
Lum Sum v \? % 3Val: Yes or No Survey hekd al e&-m: w
CA | REV | REP. | 24 HRS Des of Damages Frt | Rear / O/S | NIS | UIC | Rooltop o
Vehicke: IN1OUT NS Revd

Cale Persan Contacied. The UIC | Chassis frame / Body Structure afiectsd due fo collision

Dale /Time = Action / Imstruction

AlG ADW 89450

0y s 1% TIP 1340 wHe bode, .
; T
Cres ¢ 4,4\ 26 (2%
Din/Time. File Pane 17 j Prell. Report Days Of Repair;
1 lj Final Report Resurvey No. of Trip: Survey Feg
CiateTime. File Rmturn to7 T ransgistahon

Add Fee:

Report Format :
Lump Sum /1B (5

Site insp  ($ |

D Interaew 1§ -
] Tecn s 18 .
D Weabsing 3 |
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LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubl Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408633

TEL: 6258 3581 FAX: 5256 4215

Reg. No: 190807198R GST Reg. Mo, 19-8607188-R

Affillated to Federation Internationale Des Experts En Automobile

AlG ASIA PACIFIC INSURANCE PTE LTD

78 SHENTON WAY #08-16

CHARTIS BUILDING
SINGAPORE 079120

Ref CC4/AIG18010108/Dhal

Date:  04-06-2018

Code: AIG

Policy Particulars :- THIRD PARTY CLAIM

Insured Veh. SDH BgasL Veh. Inspected SHA B085M
Policy No. Coverage (§) 0.00
Claim No. Excess ($) 0.00
Assign From Assign Date D4/06/2018
2. Vehicle Particulars & Condition
Make & Model c.c 0
Engine No. HIDDEN Year of Reg.
Chassis No. Colour
Odometer Steering
Brakes Modification
General
3 Conditions of Tyres
Size Make Balance
R/H Front Tyre mim
L/H Front Tyre mm
R/H Rear Tyre mm
L/H Rear Tyre mm
4, [ Description of Damages
5. General Information
Accident Date  01/062018 |iInspection Date 04/06/2018
Survey held at CHUNNI MOTOR WORK FTE LTD
BLK 10 ANG MO KIO IND. PARK 2A,
#03-18 AMK AUTOPOINT
SINGAPORE 568047
5a. Remarks
AJTHE INSPECTION WAS CONDUCTED ON A"WITHOUT PREJUDICE" BASIS.
B)IN ACCORDANCE TO YOUR INSTRUCTIONS, WE HAVE NOT AUTHORISED REPAIRS.
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(& 1]

Motor Works Pis Lto Seon

2000 HOCK

CHU#NI MOTOR WORK PTE LTD 70 Luvii 5‘!4 L Le ) t
REPAIR ESTIMATE AlG B
 VEHICLE NO: SHA 6086M DATE : 1062018
MAKE : TEL NO : 6542 5119
MODEL : TOYOTA PRIUS FAX NO : 6542 6039
PARTS DESCRIPTION QTY |UNITPRICE| AMOUNT
LAMP ASSY, FOG,LH ™ $ 920.00 | x,
FRONT BUMPER COVER C .4 5 490.50 |~
FRONT BUMPER CLIPS L. 3 2200 |—
BRACKET. FRONT BUMPER SIDE, LH risl 3 77.00 | »
UNIT ASSY, HEADLAMP, LH (LED) & -'nuuﬂ\-] e Ae s 341340 [ &2 —
HEAD LAMP PANEL (LH) * 4 $ 213.50 | =
TOP PANEL SIDE il s 69.20 | %
BRACKET, HEADLAMP MOUNTING, LH w5 $ 25.50 | =
FENDER SUB-ASSY, FRONT LH +lowme M s 933.10 | —
FRONT FENDER SHIELD,LH -~ |0 b 3 198,50 | —
FRONT FENDER SHIELD CLIP " . 5 1490 |
FRONT FENDER HYBRID EMBLEM, LH ~is $ 86.50 | —
MIRROR ASSY, OUTER REAR VIEW, LH bxaws $ 137400 | —
COVER, OUTER MIRROR, LH b ow. . 5 141.90 | —
MIRROR OUTER, LH "wDwe. 3 21280 | —
FRONT WHEEL RIM (LH) ©-= 3 1.570.55 | —
FRONT WHEEL HUB BEARING (LH) £ Dec 5 559,94 (& L—
FRONT SUSPENSION LOWER ARM (LH) 2Z oAustwima $ 63190 | 2 —
FRONT SHOCK ABSORBER. (LH) & &A1 gl 3 398.20 | € ~—
ABSORBER TOP MOUNTING LH i $ 196,20 | »
FRONT DRIVE SHAFT (LH) iy 5 1,764.00 | *
RACK & PINION ASSY st 0 5 tu b/ § 7162130 [aeet
BAR,STABILIZER ¢ =lirmaah 3 35240 | ® ™
LINK ASSY, FRONT STABILIZER, LH Ziabwh i 3 196.80 | & —
KNUCKLE, STEERING, LH & g 3bwiard § 580.80 | & _~
END SUB-ASSY, TIEROD, LH 2 i saa, 1 3 15930 | £ o —
SUB TOTAL 124 5":‘0‘ s 1622419
LESS 39%| 257, 431409 |5 324484
DISCOUNTED TOTAL s 1297935
FRONT DOOR COMFORT LOGO s 75.00 |[NETT %
FRONT TYRE (LH) o, . 216.00 [NETT »
LK Aylo Con
ml’:pr:v ol i 5 291.00
LABOUR CHARGE oo ey dhinged
Panel Beating = Parts prces a8 5 500 | Sod |~
Spray Painting Charge : l‘]::’ﬂ:;ﬁ‘:' 5 908:00 [Shp l.-
Winng Charge * SopCeemereary 3 5600 |y |~
ITuff Koto B agect b et 5 -50:60 q.ql._
Tewing Charge Ackrowtedged by R s 50.00 |
Remove/Refix Undercarriage (FRT) Sqratire $ 40e0T| & I'Bn| -
FRT Wheel Alignment . $ 12000 | (s s
i‘—'*.\:f.‘?.:u% € vt “-Hb\f’
ey A A TOTAL LABOUR $ 2.320.00
L 2 g )
e B ke _ESTIMATE TOTAL [ (ST ramrrrer

_U_._J' Elc Ao

A ez ( Aay-




" NAME
AQORESE

Home Tal.:

WVin:

Reglistration: SHA B0BE M
Techniclan;

Miloage: 1558755

Time Printad  4.6.18 11:45 AM

TOYOTA PRIUS

Front : Left
Actual EEFORE Specified Range Actual
Ly =1720° 0°10° Cambar o &
3 48 2°26° 3'556' Caster 403
30727 -0706" 0°08' Tow 14
13°13 11°50" 13°20' SAl 13728
] gt 10730 1320 Included Angle 812
Turning Angla DIff.
Front
Actual BEFORE Specilied Range
Cross Camber b 1.3 0*45' 0°45°
Cross Caslar 014 0°45' 0°45'
Croas SAl 027 0*45" 0745
Total Tos 30738 012" oM
Cross Turn Diff,
Raar : Left
Actual BEFORE Specified Range Actual
0*aT 200" -1"00" Cambar {728
ooy 002" 017 Toe o*oe"
Rear
Actual BEFORE Specified Range
Cross Camber 0" 030" 0*30'
Total Toe a*11 0"0x" 0"3Y'
Thrust Angle o oo

Front : Right
BEFORE Specified Range
-1720° 0°10°
25 3°66"
-0*06" 008"
11*50" 13*20°
10°30" 13"30°

Rear : Right
BEFORE Specifiod Range
-2°00° -1°00°
o*o2' 0™




. = Pre repair inspection request - SHA6086M VS SDH8995L (O1) DOA: 01/06/2018 Page 1 of 2

- @

« Pre repaif inspection requedl - SHATDREM VS SOMEISSL (OF) DO&: 0106TOT8

Fram  Cman, Towe @

Tw ASHGHUES TEELMKALTO COM adrun-a@eksuln o

ce 1-.|,.u|..l-mru|.AAl¢-l-'rl'-Hlh_lﬂhmnwm-HWMMmmnﬁuwﬂ-‘—“ o A &
Eam Frosy, 1 Juna POVR QT2 PN

Apmrewin gy o
Hi.

Flaass retar o e sncosed meouest frem Chunnl Motor Work PIL q'gﬁam@ 4'6“&

I s v @y QUNEECONCEITE. PIBESS T LA KAoW i ne nn
Kinelly axaint fo ansign Henrey Nig as Sinple Juins Expert o requenied \;thdl h"t

Thank yoo

Asgaros

Viww Tin @ Aniuley

&G

e A 1| Yirgapone FROL. Came (ipsseioes - Auig
Srwrmd Buevrms - Matgye | (il Busrsies Sarooe

AR Shamd Sercess (M) o Bha (AT 160 -0)

Bhary p Worideeds Lvel 12 100 Jaler Buks Breang 04100 Kty Lorrgur Mitysa
T o D2 3T9G000 | Ex 1072700

¥ERMBE CTAnERiG SO [www @1p Lo

From: Chunni Metor | muiloodwnremotor@gmail com |

Sants Fricay, Juna 01, 2018 3:44 PM

Tai Chan, Yoke Shi

Coz Tan, Uty (AIG); Forg, Andy-5Y; Kaur, Bafjit Chin, Loe-Ying: Atw Kassm, hoor Menesa; Md Tsnas, Mond man; Lim, Sheng Tang; Suorsmaniam, Darshene; MEnaosingh,
Aashwesn st Aflan, Syarsindna

Subject: Re: PRE-REPATR [NSPECTION - ACCIDENT [INVOLVING OUR INSURED VENITLE SOHESSSL AND SHAGOBEM ON 017062018

Diear Sir,

Wi agree to appoint Hemry Ng (LKK Auto Consultants Pre Luf)

Thank you

Reyurds,
Chunni Mot Wark PIL

On F, Jus |, 201841 307 PM, Chan, Yoke Shi <ypbeshi chan@alpcom> wose
Without Preiudice

Your Reference SHAGRBaM
Oy Rafmmmen - SDHIwSL

DiemrSirMeadarm.
W rrfer tn your Matice of Accident of even date

Weineni 1o conduct & pre-repr survey of thedemuge (o yourcl i syour cusomen’ svehiclejoinily with your alient'vaue metor workshop. We propose b wsenne of Hiemoies
surarson natnedis the aitached lis 0 conduct the joinspre-repsir srveyes 3 sngle grimepert

Nama of Surveyor Company Name
Lirm Kok Chang MG Agia Pacific insurance PTe Lig
Kumat Uthava AIG Asiz Pacific inyurpnce Ple Lid
Een Wong A Asia Pacific Insurance Pie Ltd
Lawrence Mg Chun Kee Friotity Serween
Jeflrey Ong Leng Kiat Priortty Services
Jimamy Lew Priarity Servces
EC Lool Automobile imipection Services Pre Ltd
Ricky Teng AT Appraisal Me Lid
Elsan Teng AT Appraisal Pie Lid
Michazl Cheong AT Appraceal Pie Lid
Pang Klah Kean [Frankia) Formteam Adgssters Pre Lid

https://securemail2.aig.com/formpostdir/safeformpost.aspx 2/6/2018




Pre repair inspection request - SHAG086M VS SDH8995L (OI) DOA: 01/06/2018 Page 2 of 2

ME You Han Formteam Adjusters Pe Lid
Soon Hankin (Gary) Forminam Adjusters Pe Lid
Chew Ba Kiong Wmunmm
Chua Soo Teck [Benjamin) Formtoam Adjusters Pte Lid
Kabvin Ang LK Auto Consultants Pie Lid
King Gus Chiang LKK uto Consultants Pte Ltd
Marcus Chua LMK Auto Consultants Pre Lid
Mohgmad Taufikh LUK Auto Conuultants Pre Lid
Adrian Ling LKX Auto Comultants Pte Ltd
Henry Ny LIt Auto Consultants Pe Ltd
Mohammed Rasul LEK, Auto Consultants Pte Lid
Steven Foong Ll:ltlulncmmlg
‘Wil Jle LEX Auto Consultants Pre Lid
Ma Chin Fook LEK Auto Consultants Pte Lid
Lennith Kong LEK Aato Consultants Pre Lid

Ptu-duum-tﬂ-.mmuuhghnuhﬂ-puwummar-rﬂh:u-mu-lukmm Yeou mayscloct one or mare of
thelisted e sureeyens We sill bestie costal thtpre-repmir survey camied aut by the emght joumegen.

Thank vou
Regarth,

Vol S @ Asbhiey
G

v Acliemibei 1| Bogaears FNOL. Cosies Dipersiions - Auin
Fiburnt Deeuives - Maiuyes | Oeogl oarsss Sereme

AIG Sharet Beeces (M) Son B (BET151-0)
Macarn Worslwede Leved 17 768 Jalan Bubd Botung 55100 Kk Lumms . Mssyss
Tl =8 03 2719 8000 | Ean 10131

kit ChgnCheeg SO | wew g Som

From: Chunmi Motor [mailto i

Sent: Friday, Jure 01, 2018 2:0 Ps

Tor AIG 5GP, Claims-Surviey

Subject: Accident mnbving veh no; SHA GIBEM & SOH BP0 on 010618

Dieur Sis/Mdm,

Wo refer the above mentioned matter

We enclosed herewith the refevam documents for your necessary action

let line with the new prutocal, kindly provide us with the list of surveyors on your pane] for sssessment of the damaged sccident taxi imvotved
Kindly srrange to survey in AMK Autopolnt, Soun Hock Mator S01-0806, Tel : 6283 6015,

Sheubd you have any guenes, please do not hesitate to contact Ms Lynn or Ms [reme st 654291 19 o 65427182

Thark you for your kind sssistance

IMPORTANT NOTICE

The informatsen in this email (and sy aachments) i confidential I ot e oot thee intended rectpient, you must not uso o dissenunsts the imformaton, IT you have
receved this emuil in ervor, plense immedintely notify me by “Reply” command and permancnily deioio the original wnd sy copies of printouts theeeol. Althoujgh this
email and sny aitachments are believed 10 be fres of any virus or other defict that might affect any computer sysiern into which it s recerved and opened, it 19 the
respomihility of the rectplent to enkure that it is virus free and no responsibility i sccepted by American [mternational Croup, Ine. o it subsidiaries or affilises
either joinily or severally, for any boss or damage arising in any wey from ity e

IMPORTANT NOTICE

Thas srefrmuption in (s Bmas (808 sy eREchrenis) i confidertel M ey Are Nol e EIEN0R SCipR, Fou Ml Aol use ¢ dussTEE e Fdarmaan I pinss b rpmin) i Wil ertee, pRease
Ay Rosfy M By “Fleoly” command ard permaressy teome he Snyine S ey SOEEE OF MU Pt AIPLGD Fra BmEl 900 any SLaCrYREI e edeved 1o be e OF By e o dther
dwtnct tal raght S any SEnpLET BOEEEM N whEt o s ieceend and LET] iy ol the e n mrtaiire hat s srus s and no respanatsity @ sapied by Asezam
rimrionsl Group, (e e it sulisdianes o SMiEtnn ether Gey or seveeslly. e any e Pl g Wy sy O i e

https://securemail2.aig.com/formpostdir/safeformpost.aspx 2/6/2018



'-'Mcrimg:n e-Claims

Page 1 of |

View Received Message

This mail s assocmted with :

“SHAGOBEM (53113963505G)
[SDHESSSL)
™

COMFORT TRANSPORTATION FTE LTD
Jun § 3018 4:008M
[Sian Ches Hwes (X Zhiwe)]
Chunni Mokor Work Pte Lid

From AIG Asla Pacific Insurance Pie. Ltd, (ATG_SG), senr on 05/06/ 2018 13:07 PM.
To LKK_HTQ

Subject  No O GIA Report

Hi

Pis be advice that no Ol GlA repon received
Pis find Of details Delow for your further actians

01 name  Siah Ches Hwse [Xe Zhiwel)
Acdress

LE8

Siuth Ave

no2-18
Singapore 276543

Mobile No: 3850 6290
Thank you

Regardy,
Aashwesan

| DOCUMENTS SUMMARY
There are no documments

htips://singapore.merimen.com/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=SVCmail& fuseaction=dsp_... 19/6/2018
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! !, I{ Consumants
Fo—F a Pra it

S1URIAVE 1, #0025 FAYA LB INDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933 TEL : (U65) 62563561 FAX : (065) 62564315

Our Ref: CCA/AIGI8010108/Dhal
19" June 2018

Siah Chee Hwee (Xie ZhiWei)
168 Sixth Ave

#02-18

Singapore 276543

Dear Sirs,

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SDH 89951 AND SHA 6086M ON 01.06.2018 ALONG/
AT NAPIER ROAD TOWARDS HOLLAND ROAD

We, LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd has been appointed to act on the behalf of your
insurer, AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Lid (AlG) 1o settle a THIRD PARTY claim

against you for an accident which happened on the above-mentioned date and location.

Kindly proceed to lodge your GIA report within five (05) working days of receipt of this
letter, giving the version of the accident amongst other things related to the accident. The
GIA report can be lodged at any of AIG reporting centres. You may refer to your
Certificate of Insurance for the list of the reporting centres.

If you have any information to add or any amendments to make, please contact the
undersigned within five davs from the date of this letter.

Please note that the standing of your insurance policy such as NCD, premium & etc
would be affected.

Yours faithfully,

¢V

Vic Alpeh Sanghilan
Claims

Tel : 6841 2096
Fax: 6741 4108
Email : vicalpeh@lk

ce.  Claims Manager
AlG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Lid
(Motor Claims Dept)




© Vie ILI(KAutu!

From: Bryan Ang (LKKAuto)

Sent: Friday, 28 December, 2018 9:15 AM

To: Vic (LKKAuto)

Cc: Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto); Olivia Lau (LKKAuto)

Subject: RE: <SEEK MANDATE> Your Ref: 53113963505G_ACCIDENT INVOLVING VEHICLES
SDH 8995L(00) AND SHA 6086M (TP) ON 01/06/2018 LKK REF
CC4/AIG18010108/Dha3

Dear Vic

To add on, please inform repairer of the same and ask them to follow up with AIG directly on the
settlement.

Best Regards,

Bryan Ang

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

phone: 6256-3561 | emall. bryanang@lkkauto com | fax; 6741-4108

Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | 5(408833)

From: Bryan Ang (LKKAuto)

Sent: Friday, 28 December 2018 9:13 AM

To: Vic (LKKAuto) <vicalpeh@|kkauto.com>

Cc: Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto) <chewht@Ilkkauto.com>; Olivia Lau (LKKAuto) <olivialau@lkkauto.com>

Subject: RE: <SEEK MANDATE> Your Ref: 53113963505G_ACCIDENT INVOLVING VEHICLES SDH B995L(01) AND SHA
6086M (TP} ON 01/06/2018 LKK REF CC4/AIG18010108/Dha3

Dear Vic

Since AIG has opined that the parts listed are not consistent and/or not damage, please inform them that
for this case we will not handle the negotiations and settliement.

Please submit our survey report for their handling directly with repairer and we will close this case with
invoice only for survey work done.

Best Regards,
Bryan Ang
LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

phone: 6256-3561 | emall. bryanang@ikkauto com | fax: 6741-4108
Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

From: Vic (LKKAuto)

Sent: Friday, 28 December 2018 B:56 AM

To: Bryan Ang (LKKAuto) <bryanang@lkkauto.com>

Subject: FW: <SEEK MANDATE> Your Ref: 53113963505SG_ACCIDENT INVOLVING VEHICLES SDH 8995L(0l) AND SHA
6086M (TP) ON 01/06/2018 LKK REF CC4/AIG18010108/Dha3

Hi Bryan,
Please assist on the email inquiry below.

Thanks.




Bést Regards,

Vic Alpeh | Case Handler

LEK Auto Consultants Pte Lid

Phone: 6841-2096 | email: vicglpeh@kkauto.com | fax: 6741-4108
Blk 51, Payva Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S{408933)

1¥¥ W Save the Earth Print only when necessery:

This e-mail corain confidential and privileged material, and are for the sole use of the intended reciplent. Use or distribution by an
unintended reciplent is prohibited, and may be a violallon of law. If you belleve that you received this e-mail in error, please do not
read this e-mall or any attached ltems. Please delete the e-mail and all attachmenis, including any copies thereof, and inform the
sender that you have deleted the e-mail. all aitachments and any copies thereol. Thank you.

From: Md Noor, Norsiah [mailto:Norsiah. MdNoor@alg.com]
Sent: Wednesday, 29 August, 2018 3:38 PM

To: Vic [LKKAuto)

Cc: Admin A

Subject: RE: <SEEK MANDATE> Your Ref: 53113963505G_ACCIDENT INVOLVING VEHICLES SDH 8995L(0I1) AND SHA
60B6M [TP) ON D1/06/2018 LKK REF CC4/AIG18010108/Dha3

Dear Vic,
Please advise the following:-

DAMAGE NOT CONSISTANT

5 1 *UNIT ASSY ,HEADLAMP ,LH (LED) Mtg Crackec
NO DAMAGE

17 1 “FRONT WHEEL HUB BEARING (LH) Damaged
18 1 *FRONT SUSPENSION LOWER ARM (LH) Distorted
19 1 *FRONT SHOCK ABSORBER (LH) Distorted
20 1 *ABSORBER TOP MOUNTING LH Not Necess
21 1 *FRONT DRIVE SHAFT (LH) Not Necess
22 1 *RACK & PINION ASSY Distorted
23 1 *BAR ,STABILIZER Distorted
24 1 *LINK ASSY ,FRONT STABILIZER LH Distorted
25 1 *KNUCKLE ,STEERING ,LH Distorted
26 1 *END SUB-ASSY ,TIE ROD ,LH Distorted

Morsiah Md Noor

AlG

Complex Claims Examiner

Claims | AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd
78 Shenton Way #08-16 Singapore 079120
Tel +{65) 6419-1606 | Fax +(65) 6835-7417

Norsiah.MdNoor@aig.com | www.alg.com.sg




IMPORTANT NOTICE:

The information in this email (and any attachments) is confidential. If you are not the intended recipient, you must
not use or disseminate the information. If you have received this email in error, please immediately notify me by
"Reply"” command and permanently delete the original and any

coples or printouts thereof. Although this emall and any attachments are believed to be free of any virus or other
defect that might affect any computer system into which it is received and opened, it is the responsibility of the
recipient to ensure that it Is virus free and no responsibility is accepted by AIG

for any loss or damage arising in any way from its use.

From: Vic (LKKAuto) [mailto:vicalpeh@Ikkauto.com]
Sent: Friday, August 10, 2018 10:01 AM

To: Md Noor, Norsiah

Cc: Admin A; Vic (LKKAuto)

Subject: <SEEK MANDATE> Your Ref: 5311396350SG_ACCIDENT INVOLVING VEHICLES SDH 8995L(0I) AND SHA
6086M (TP) ON 01/06/2018 LKK REF CC4/AIG18010108/Dha3

Your Ref: 53113963505G
Our Ref: CC4/AIG18010108/Dha3

Dear Norsiah,
ACCIDENT INVOLVING VEHICLES SDH 8995L(01) AND SHA 6086M (TP) ON 01/06/2018
We refer to the above matter,

It was reported that Insured vehicle was exiting from the slip road. A copy of TP video footage was uploaded in
merimen for your review.

We had spoken to the Insured Mr Siah and he was informed of the TP claim, liability and NCD issue and agreed to
settle the claim. A letter was also sent out to the insured on 03/07/2018. No further feedback from Insured till to
date.

Summary to offer to repairer CHUNNI MOTOR WORK PTE LTD is as follows:

TP CLAIMED REVISED - TO OFFER
Cost of Repair (w/gst) S 16,681.67 5 11,908.13
Loss of Rental ($125.40 x 8 Days) S 1,003.20 S 1,003.20
Loss of Income (S50 x 8 days) S 400.00 s 400.00
GIA Search Fee 5 2.00 S 2.00
TOTAL | § 18,086.87 $ 1331333
Breakdown of days is as follows:
Recommended days 6 Days
Weekends / Downtime 2 Days
TOTAL | 8 Days

Relevant supporting claim documents are uploaded in merimen for your perusal.
For your approval and/or further instruction please.

Thank you.



" l-
Bést Regards,
Vic Alpeh | Case Handler
LKK Auto Consultants Pte Lid

Phone: 6841-2096 | email: vicalpeh@Ilkkauto.com | fax: 6741-4108
Blk 51. Paya Uhi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

e Save the Earth Frint only when necessory

This &-mall contain confidential and privileged material, and are for the sole use of the intended recipient. Use or distribution by an
unintended recipient is prohibited, and may be a violation of law. If you believe that you recaived this e-mail in arror, please do not
read this e-mail or any attached items. Please deleie the e-mail and all attachments, including any copies thereof, and inform the
sender that you have deleted the e-mall, all attachments and any copies thereof. Thank you.

IMPORTANT NOTICE:

The information in this email (and any attachments) is confidential. If you are not the intended recipient,
you must not use or disseminate the information. If you have received this email in error, please
immediately notify me by "Reply" command and permanently delete the original and any copies or
printouts thereof. Although this email and any attachments are believed to be free of any virus or other
defect that might affect any computer system into which it is received and opened, it is the responsibility of
the recipient to ensure that it is virus free and no responsibility is accepted by American International
Group, Inc. or its subsidiaries or affiliates either jointly or severally, for any loss or damage arising in any
way from its use.




~ Vie !LKI(Autnz

From: Bryan Ang (LKKAuto)

Sent: Wednesday, 4 March, 2020 7:14 PM

To: KKLau; Khoo, Kay-Eng; Vic (LKKAuto)

Co Fong, Andy-SY; Ler, Bernard-JQ; Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto); Asher Sng (LKKAuto); Olivia
Lau (LKKAuto); Koh, Victor-CK; Md Noor, Norsiah; Khanchna (LKK Auto)

Subject: RE: <SEEK MANDATE> Your Ref: 0905189693SG_ACCIDENT INVOLVING VEHICLES

SLT 8974P AND SHA 8236) ON 21/07/2018 LKK REF CC4/AIG18013440/Dha3

Dear Kay Eng / Bernard / Norsiah

There are currently a total of 4 cases pending clarifications from our side pertaining to the COR, which you
had raised. This includes the subject case. The other 3 AIG references numbers are 9742441798SG
(Bernard), 5311396350SG (Norsiah) and 3887500669SG (Norsiah).

For an update, | had met your in-house surveyor Victor this afternoon to discuss about these 4 cases.
Victor will re-assess the COR and provide an update to the respective Claims Examiner in due course for
us to negotiate with the repairer Chunni Motor.

Dear Victor

Thank you for your time this afternoon and if there is any further clarification needed, please let me know.

Best Regards,

Bryan Ang

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

phone: 6256-3561 | email: bryanang@lkkauto.com | fax: 6741-4108

Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

From: Bryan Ang [LKKAuto)

Sent: Monday, 2 March 2020 4:36 PM

To: KKLau <kklau@lkkauto.com>; Khoo, Kay-Eng <Kay-Eng.Khoo@aig.com>; Vic (LKKAuto) <vicalpeh@lkkauto.com>
Cc: Fong, Andy-SY <Andy-SY.Fong@aig.com>; Ler, Bernard-JQ <Bernard-JQ.Ler@aig.com>; Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto)
<chewht@|kkauto.com>; Asher 5ng (LKKAuto) <AsherSng@Ikkauto.com>; Olivia Lau (LKKAuto)
<olivialau@lkkauto.com>

Subject: RE: <SEEK MANDATE= Your Ref: 0905189693SG_ACCIDENT INVOLVING VEHICLES SLT 8974P AND SHA 8236l
ON 21/07/2018 LKK REF CCA/AIG18013440/Dha3

Dear Kay Eng / Bernard

This case TP claimant is Chunni and the list of queries regarding the parts is very long. There are 3 other
similar cases. It will be more productive for me to go down to AIG to discuss.

| will drop by your office tomorrow.

Best Regards.,
Bryan Ang
LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

phone: 6256-3561 | emall: bryvanang@lkkauto com | fax: 6741-4108
Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

From: KKLau <kklau@lkkauto.com>
Sent: Saturday, 29 February 2020 3:14 PM

To: Khoo, Kay-Eng <Kay-Eng Khoo@aig.com>; Vic (LKKAuto) <vicalpeh@|kkauto.com>
1




Cc: Fong, Andy-SY <Andy-SY.Fong@alg.com>; Ler, Bernard-JQ <Bernard-1Q.Ler@aig.com>; Bryan Ang (LKKAuUto)
* <bryanang@|kkauto.com>; Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto) <chewht@lkkauto.com>; Asher Sng (LKKAuto)

<AsherSng@|kkauto.com>; Olivia Lau (LKKAuto) <glivialau@lkkauto.com>
Subject: Re: <SEEK MANDATE> Your Ref: 09051896935G_ACCIDENT INVOLVING VEHICLES SLT 8974F AND SHA 8236]

ON 21/07/2018 LKK REF CC4/AIG18013440/Dha3

Hi Vic,
Please attend to this asap, by Monday. It's already few reminders. Update client what happened to this case.

Regards,
KK Lau
LKK Auto Consultants P L.

Get Outlook for I0S

From: Khoo, Kay-Eng <Kay-Eng.Khoo@aig.com>
Sent; Friday, February 28, 2020 2:34:49 PM

To: KKLau <kklau@lkkauto.com>

Cc: Fong, Andy-SY <Andy-SY.Fong@aig.com>; Ler, Bernard-1Q <Bernard-10.Ler@aig.com>

Subject: FW: <SEEK MANDATE> Your Ref: 09051896935G_ACCIDENT INVOLVING VEHICLES SLT 8974P AND SHA
8236] ON 21/07/2018 LKK REF CC4/AIG1B013440/Dha3

LURGENT ATTENTION
Dear Mr Lau

Flagging this for your attention and please view trial of email below and advise - we have sent 3-4 reminders
following our emall of 18" December 2018 and with no response from your end.

Khoo Kay Eng

AlG

Manager, Auto Property Damage Claims
Claims | AIG Asla Pacific Insurance Pte. Lid

78 Shenton Way #08-16 Singapore 079120

100 Celebrating 100 Years:

Visit to learn more.

-

AIG Asia Pacific won General Insurance Company of the Year at the 22nd Asia Insurance Industry Awards.
lick here to find out more
Follow us:

IMPORTANT NOTICE:

The information in this emall {and any attachments) is confidential, If you are nol the intended recipient, you must nol use or disseminate the
information. If you have received this email in emror, please immediately natify me by “Reply” command and permanently delate the criginal and
any copies or prinfouts thereol, Afthough this eman and any attachments are believed lo ba free of any virus or other defect that might affect any
computer system into which it is received and opened, it is the responsibility of the recipient (o ensure thal if is virus free and no responsibiily i
accepted by AIG for any loss or darmage arsing in any way from is use




From: Khoo, Kay-Eng

Sent: Sunday, January 12, 2020 7:42 AM

To: Bryan Ang (LKKAutp); Olivia Lau (LKKAuto); Ler, Bernard-1Q

Ce: KKLau; Loh, Chee-Heng; Tan, Bennie-WZ

Subject: RE: <SEEK MANDATE> Your Ref: 09051896935G_ACCIDENT INVOLVING VEHICLES SLT 8974P AND SHA
82361 ON 21/07/2018 LKK REF CC4/AIG18013440/Dha3

Hi Bernard,

Please advise if LKK Auto Consultants has since responded on this matter.

Hi Bryan/Olivia,

We've noted 3-4 reminders sent to your good office for this case,

Please provide update on this case without delay, if not done so, to enable us to close the gap on this case.

Some of our insured are fleet account holders and early closures are needed so that pursuit of excess recoveries are
not delayed

Thank you.

Khoo Kay Eng

AlG

Manager, Auto Property Damage Claims
Claims | AlG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Lid.

78 Shenton Way #08-16 Singapore 079120

Tel +(B5) 6418 1026
kay-eng.khoo{@aiq. _2iq.8g

100 Celebrating 100 Years:

Visit to learn more.

AIG Asia Pacific won General Insurance Company of the Year at the 22nd As Insurance Industry Awards.

Click here to find out more
Follow us:

IMPORTANT NOTICE:

The information in this email (and any attachments) /s confidential If you are not the infendeéd recipiant, you must not use or disseminate the
infarmation. If you have recelved this emall in error, ploase immediataly notify me by "Reply” command and permanently delele the onginal and
any copies ar printouls thereol. Although this email and any altachmants are belleved fo be free of any virus or other defect that might affect any
computer system info which it s recelved and opened, It is the responsibility of the recipient fo ensure that It Is virus free and no responsibiiity is
accepied by AIG for any loss or damage arising in-any way from s use.

From: Ler, Bernard-1Q
Sent: Monday, December 23, 2019 3:53 PM

To: Vic (LKKAuto); Bryan Ang (LKKAuto)

Cc: Admin A; Khoo, Kay-Eng

Subject: RE: <SEEK MANDATE> Your Ref: 09051896935G_ACCIDENT INVOLVING VEHICLES SLT 8974P AND SHA
82361 ON 21/07/2018 LKK REF CC4/AIG18013440/Dha3




Dear both,
May we have an update on this case as well? Case has been pending for a long time.
Thanks.

Best Regards,

Bernard Ler

AIG

Complex Claims Examiner

Claims | AlG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Lid
78 Shenton Way #08-16 Singapore(079120)

Tel +{B65) 6419 1846

Bernard-JQ.Ler@aig.com | www.aig.com.sg

From: Ler, Bernard-JQ
Sent: 27 August 2019 09:53
To: Vic (LKKAuto) <vicalpeh@lkkauto.com>; Bryan Ang (LKKAuto) <bryanang@lkkauto.com>

Cc: Admin A <admin-a@|kkauto.com>
Subject: RE: <SEEK MANDATE> Your Ref: 09051896935G_ACCIDENT INVOLVING VEHICLES SLT 8974P AND SHA 8236)

ON 21/07/2018 LKK REF CC4/AIG18013440/Dha3
Dear both,

Kindly update.

Thanks.

Best Regards,

Bernard Ler

AlG

Complex Claims Examiner

Claims | AIG Asla Pacific Insurance Pte. Lid
78 Shenton Way #08-16 Singapore{078120)

Tel +(65) 6419 1846

Bernard-JQ.Ler@aig.com | www.aig.com

From: Vic (LKKAuto) [mailto:vicalpeh@|kkauto.com]
Sent: 29 July 2019 10:31

To: Ler, Bernard-JQ <Bernard-J0.Ler@aig.com>: Bryan Ang (LKKAuto) <bryanang@|kkauto.com>
Ce: Admin A <admin-a@lkkauto.coms>; Vic (LKKAuto) Ikkauto.com>

Subject: [EXTERNAL] RE: <SEEK MANDATE> Your Ref: 09051896935G_ACCIDENT INVOLVING VEHICLES SLT 8974P
AND SHA 8236) ON 21/07/2018 LKK REF CC4/AIG18013440/Dha3

This message is from an external sender; be cautious with links and attachments.
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Dear Berna rd,
We refer to your below email.
We will check and will get back to you for an update.

Thank you.

Hi Bryan,
Kindly assist below parts query.
Thank you.

Best Regards,

Vic Alpeh | Case Handler

LEK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6841-2006 | email: vicalpeh@lkkauto.com | fax: 6741-4108
Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

-

== Lave the Earth- Print only when necessary

This e-mail conlain confidential and privileged material, and are for the sole use of the intended recipient. Use or distribution by an
unintended recipient is prohibited, and may be a violation of law. If you believe that you received this e-mail In error, please do not
read this e-mall or any attached ltems. Please delele the e-malil and all attachments, including any copies thereof, and inform the
sender thal you have deleted the e-mall, all attachments and any copies thereol. Thank you.

From: Ler, Bernard-JQ [mailto:Bernard-1Q.Ler@aig.com]

Sent: Monday, 29 July, 2019 10:20 AM

To: Vic (LKKAuto)

Cc: Admin A

Subject: RE: <SEEK MANDATE> Your Ref: D9051896935G_ACCIDENT INVOLVING VEHICLES SLT 8974P AND SHA 8236)
ON 21/07/2018 LKK REF CC4/AIG18013440/Dha3

Hi Vic,
Kindly update.
Thanks.

Best Regards,

Bernard Ler

AlG

Complex Claims Examiner

Claims | AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Lid
78 Shenton Way #08-16 Singapore(078120)

Tel +(65) 6419 1946

Bemard-JQ.Ler@aig.com | www.aig.com.sg




From: Ler, Bernard-JQ
Sent: 15 May 2019 10:25

To: 'Vic [LKKAuto)' <vicalpeh@|kkauto.com>
Cc: 'Admin A' <admin-a@|kk .Com>

Subject: RE: <SEEK MANDATE> Your Ref: 09051896935G_ACCIDENT INVOLVING VEHICLES SLT 8974P AND SHA 8236)
ON 21/07/2018 LKK REF CC4/AIG18013440/Dha3

Hi Vie,
Kindly update.
Thanks.

Best Regards,

Bernard Ler

AlG

Complex Claims Examiner

Claims | AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd
78 Shenton Way #08-16 Singapore(079120)

Tel +(65) 6419 1946

Bemard-JQ.Ler@alg.com | www.aig.com.sq

From: Ler, Bernard-JQ
Sent: 06 March 2019 09:16

To: 'Vic (LKKAuto)' <vicalpeh@|kkauto.com>
Ce: 'Admin A' <admin-a@|kkauto.com>
Subject: RE: <SEEK MANDATE> Your Ref: 0905189693SG_ACCIDENT INVOLVING VEHICLES 5LT 8974P AND SHA B236)

ON 21/07/2018 LKK REF CC4/AIG18013440/Dha3
Hi Vic,
Any update on the below please.

Best Regards,

Bernard Ler

AIG

Complex Claims Examiner

Claims | AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Lid
78 Shenton Way #08-16 Singapore(079120)

Tel +(65) 6410 1946

Bernard-JO Ler@aig.com | www.aig,com.sq

From: Ler, Bernard-1Q
Sent: 18 December 2018 14:57




To: Vic (LKKAuto) <vicalpeh@Ikkauto.com>

* Cec; Admin A -a(@lkkauto.com>

Subject: RE: <SEEK MANDATE> Your Ref: 0905189693SG_ACCIDENT INVOLVING VEHICLES SLT 8974P AND SHA 8236)
ON 21/07/2018 LKK REF CC4/AIG18013440/Dha3

Hi Vic,
Kindly assist to provide justification/damaged photos for the following parts:

31 *FRONT FENDER (LH)

33 *FRONT FENDER SHIELD (LH)

45 *AIRCON COMPRESSOR

50 *WIPER CONTAINER MOTOR

53-63

65-67

91 *FRONT SEAT ADJUSTER (OUTER) (LH/RH)

For engine cross member and rack & pinion, please provide clearer photos. Lastly, kindly provide a copy of wheel
alignment report for our perusal.

Thank you.

Best Regards,

Bernard Ler

AlG

Complex Claims Examiner

Claims | AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd
78 Shenton Way #08-16 Singapore(079120)

Tel +(65) 6419 1846

Bernard-JQ.Ler@aig.com | www.aig.com.sg

From: Vic (LKKAuto) [mailto:vicalpeh@lkkauto.com]
Sent: 10 December 2018 10:59 AM

To: Ler, Bernard-JQ

Cc: Admin A; Vic (LKKAuto)

Subject: <SEEK MANDATE> Your Ref: 09051896935G_ACCIDENT INVOLVING VEHICLES SLT 8974P AND SHA
B236] ON 21/07/2018 LKK REF CC4/AIG18013440/Dha3

Your Ref: 090518969356
Our Ref: CC4/AIG18013440/Dha3

Dear Bernard,
ACCIDENT INVOLVING VEHICLES SLT 8974P AND SHA 8236) ON 21/07/2018
We refer to the subject matter.

It was reported that Insured vehicle was making a U turn when collided to TP vehicle. A copy of TP video footage
was uploaded in merimen.

We had spoken to the Insured Driver Ms Lee and she was informed of the TP claim, liability and NCD issue. Insured
Driver had agreed to settle the matter. A letter was sent out to the Insured and no further feedback till to date.

Summary to offer to repairer CHUNNI MOTOR WORK PTE LTD is as follows:
7




TP CLAIMED REVISED - TO OFFER

Cost of Repair (w/gst) S 71,368.49 S 32,100.00

Loss of Rental (5115 x 24 days) 5 2,760.00 S 2,760.00

Loss of Income [$50 x 24 days) S 1,200.00 S 1,200.00

LTA Search Fee s 7.45 S

TOTAL| § 35.9
Breakdown of days is as follows:
Recommended days 20 Days
Downtime / Weekends } 4 Days

Relevant supporting claim documents are uploaded in merimen for your perusal.
For your approval and/or further instruction please.
Thank you.

Best Regards,

Vie Alpeh | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Lid

Phone: 6841-2006 | email: vicalpeh @ kkaito com | fax: 6741-4108
Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

LI 557 cove the Larth Print only when necessary:

This e-mail contain confidential and privileged material, and are for the sole use of the intended recipient. Use or distribution by an
unintanded reciplent is prohibited, and may be a viclation of law. If you believe that you recelved this e-mail In error, please do nol
read this e-mail or any attached ltems. Please delete the e-mail and all attachments, including any copies thereol, and inform the
sender that you have deleted the e-mail, all altachments and any coples thereal. Thank you.

IMPORTANT NOTICE:

The information in this email (and any attachments) is confidential. If you are not the intended recipient,
you must not use or disseminate the information. If you have received this email in error, please
immediately notify me by "Reply" command and permanently delete the original and any copies or
printouts thereof. Although this email and any attachments are believed to be free of any virus or other
defect that might affect any computer system into which it is received and opened, it is the responsibility of
the recipient to ensure that it is virus free and no responsibility is accepted by American International
Group, Inc. or its subsidiaries or affiliates either jointly or severally, for any loss or damage arising in any
way from its use.




Khanchna (LKK Auto)

From: Vic [LKKAuto)

Sent: Friday, 12 July 2019 3:02 PM

To: Khanchna (LKK Auto)

Subject: FW: <SEEK MANDATE> Your Ref: 53113963505G_ACCIDENT INVOLVING VEHICLES

SDH 8995L(01) AND SHA 6086M (TP) ON 01/06/2018 LKK REF CC4/AIG18010108/Dha3

From: Bryan Ang (LKKAuto)

Sent: Friday, 28 December, 2018 11:27 AM

To: Vic (LKKAuto); Md Noor, Norsiah

Ce: Admin A

Subject: RE: <SEEK MANDATE> Your Ref: 53113963505G_ACCIDENT INVOLVING VEHICLES SDH 8995L(01) AND SHA
6086M (TP) ON D1/06/2018 LKK REF CC4/AIG1B010108/Dha3

Dear Norsiah
Please call me for this case

Best Regards

Bryan Ang

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Lid

phone 6256-3561 | email bryanang@lkkaulo com | fax 67412108
Bik 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park. Ubi Avenue 1. #02-25 | S{408833)

From: Vic (LKKAuto)

Sent: Friday, 2B December 2018 9:51 AM

To: Md Noor, Norsiah <Norsiah. MdNoor@alg.com>

Ce: Admin A <admin-a@lkkauto.com>; Vic (LKKAuto) <vicalpeh @ lkkauto,com>; Bryan Ang (LKKAuto)
<bryanang@lkkauto.com>

Subject: RE: <SEEK MANDATE> Your Ref: 53113963505G_ACCIDENT INVOLVING VEHICLES SDH 8995L(01) AND SHA
6086M (TP) ON 01/06/2018 LKK REF CC4/AIG18010108/Dha3

Dear Narsiah,
We refer to your below email
Please be informed that for this matter, we will not proceed to handle the negotiation and settlement.

As such, we will submit our report accordingly for your further handling directly ta the repairer and with invaice only for
survey wark done

Thank you.




Best Regards,
* Vie Alpeh | Case Handler
LKK Auto Consultants Pte Lid
Phone: 6841-2006 | email: vicalpehdrlkkauto.com | fax: 6741-3108
Mk 51, Pava 1Tk Indostrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1. #02-25 | S[qoBagq]

R4 7%

e . S Sove Lhe Earth: Frint onfy whan mecessery
This e-mnail cortain confidential and privieged mateial and ae for [he sole ube of the infended meciplent. Usa or distnbidion by b
umnintended recipient 15 prombited, and may be a vicdaton of aw. [ you be & [hat you recerved this a-mail in emror, please do not resa
s e<mail or any attached tems. Please delate the e-mail and all atachments, includng any copies thereal and mform the sendear thad
you have delated the amail. all sttachmeanls and any copes theraol Thank you

From: Md Noor, Norsiah [mallto:Norsiah.MdNoor@aig.com]

Sent: Wednesday, 29 August, 2018 3:38 PM

To: Vic (LKKAuto)

Cc: Admin A

Subject: RE: <SEEK MANDATE> Your Ref: 53113963505G_ACCIDENT INVOLVING VEHICLES SDH B995L(0I1) AND SHA
6086M (TP) ON 01/06/2018 LKK REF CC4/AIG18010108/Dha3

Dear Vic,

Please advise the following:-

DAMAGE NOT CONSISTANT
5 1 *UNIT ASSY HEADLAMP ,LH (LED) Mtg Cracked
NO DAMAGE

17 1 *FRONT WHEEL HUB BEARING (LH) Damaged

18 1 *FRONT SUSPENSION LOWER ARM (LH) Distorted

19 1 *FRONT SHOCK ABSORBER (LH) Distorted

20 1 *ABSORBER TOP MOUNTING LH Not Necessan
2% 1 *FRONT DRIVE SHAFT (LH) Not Necessar
22 1 ‘RACK & PINION ASSY Distorted

23 1 *BAR STABILIZER Distorted

24 1 *LINK ASSY FRONT STABILIZER LH Distorted

25 1 *KNUCKLE ,STEERING ,LH Distorted

26 1 *END SUB-ASSY ,TIE ROD ,LH Distorted




Ted +(B5) 62191606 | Eax +(R"

Horsiah.MdNoor@aig.com | www.aig.com.sg

IMPORTANT NOTICE:

The information in this email [and any attachments) Is confidential. If you are not the intended recipient, you must not
use or disseminate the information. If you have received this emall in error, please Immediately notify me by "Reply”
command and permanently delete the original and any

copies or printouts thereof, Although this email and any attachments are believed to be free of any virus ar ather
defect that might affect any computer system into which it is received and opened, it is the responsibility of the
reciplent to ensure that it is virus free and no responsibility is accepted by AIG

for any loss ar damage arising in any way from its use.

From: Vic (LKKAuto) [mailio:vicalpeh@ikkauto.com]

Sent: Friday, August 10, 2018 10:01 AM

To: Md Noor, Norsiah

Cc: Admin A; Vic (LKKAuto)

Subject: <SEEK MANDATE> Your Ref: 5311396350SG_ACCIDENT INVOLVING VEHICLES SDH 8995L(0I) AND SHA
6086M (TP) ON 01/06/2018 LKK REF CC4/AIG18010108/Dha3

Your Ref: 53113963505G
Our Ref: CC4/AIG18010108/Dha3

Dear Norsiah,
ACCIDENT INVOLVING VEHICLES SDH B995L(01) AND SHA 6086M (TP) ON 01/06/2018
We refer to the above matter,

It was reported that Insured vehicle was exiting from the slip road. A copy of TP video footage was uploaded in merimen
far your review.

We had spoken to the Insured Mr Siah and he was informed of the TP claim, liability and NCD issue and agreed to settle
the claim. A letter was also sent out to the Insured on 03/07/2018. No further feedback from Insured till to date.

Summary to offer to repairer CHUNNI MOTOR WORK PTE LTD is as follows:

TP CLAIMED REVISED - TO OFFER
Cost of Repair (w/gst) S 16,681.67 S 11,908.13
Loss of Rental (5125.40 x 8 Days) S 1,003.20 S 1,003.20
Loss of Income (S50 x B days) 5 400.00 5 400,00
GIA Search Fee S 2.00 s 2.00
TOTAL $ 18,086.87 s 13,313.33

Breakdown of days is as follows:

Recommended days 6 Days
Weekends / Downtime 2 Days
TOTAL 8 Days




Relevant supporting claim documents are uploaded in merimen for your perusal.
For your approval and/or further instruction please.

Thank you.

Best Regards,

Vic Alpeh | Case Handler

LEK Auto Consultants Pte Lud

Phane: b4 t-2006 | email: vicalpehat lkkauto.com | fax: 6741-9108
Rk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, 202-25 | S(408933)

N 74 7

A=SR3% =TT Sne the Earthe Print only when pecessary:

This e-maill contain confidenlial and privileged matenisl and are for the soile use of the intended mopent. Usea or distibubon try an
unintanded recipient s prohibiled, and may be a vinlation of ey If you believe thal you recaived this e-mall in error, please do not read
this e-mall or any attached lleme. Plaasa dalate the &-mall and all aitachments, Including any coples thereol and inform the sendar that
you have deleted fhe e-mail. all attachments and any copies Mereal Thank youl

IMPORTANT NOTICE:

The information in this email (and any attachments) is confidential. If you are not the intended recipient, you
must not use or disseminate the information. If you have received this email in error, please immediately notify
me by "Reply” command and permanently delete the original and any copies or printouts thereof. Although this
email and any attachments are believed to be free of any virus or other defect that might affect any computer
system into which it is received and opened. it is the responsibility of the recipient to ensure that it is virus free
and no responsibility is accepted by American International Group. Inc. or its subsidiaries or affiliates either

jointly or severally. for any loss or damage arising in any way from its use.




bArar020 Mariman e-Claims

Print Received Message

This mail is associated with

"SHAGOBEM (53113963505G)
[SDHB995L]
P
COMFORT TRANSPORTATION PTE LTD
Jun 1 2018 4:30AM

[Siah Chee Hwee (Xie Zhiwel))]
Chunni Motor Work Ple Lid

From AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. (Express) (AIG_SG_EXPRESS), sent on 26/03/2020 10:08 AM.

To LKK_HQ
Subject  Alert - Adj Mandate Approved (S$13313.33) - SHAG086M - Claim Handler: MdNoor, Norsiah

Approved:13313.33,

hitps {isingapore.mermen. com/claimsindex cfmPlusebox=SVCmallifuseaction=dsp_FrintA&CF |D=691876628CFTOKEN=88RT2d27c2111325-CA. .. 1N




Vic (LKKAuto)

From: Vic (LKEKAuUtD)

Sent: Friday, 28 December, 2018 9:51 AM

To: Md Noor, Norsiah

Cc: Admin A; Vic (LKKAuto); Bryan Ang (LKKAuto)

Subject: RE: <SEEK MANDATE> Your Ref: 5311396350SG_ACCIDENT INVOLVING VEHICLES
SDH 8995L{01) AND SHA 6086M (TP) ON 01/06/2018 LKK REF
CC4/AlG18010108/Dha3

Dear Norsiah, %V\Q._ LN\ v -

We refer to your below email.
Please be informed that for this matter, we will not proceed to handle the negotiation and settlement.

As such, we will submit our report accordingly for your further handling directly to the repairer and with invoice only
for survey work done.

Thank you.

Best Regards,
Vic Alpeh | Case Handler
LKK Auto Consultants Pte Lid
Phone: 6841-2006 | email: vicalpeh@|kkauto.com | fax: 6741-4108
Blk 51, Pava Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)
o
L]

L!{'!{ == Save Ehe Earth Print only when necessary”

This e-mall contain confidential and privileged material, and are for the sole use of the intended recipient. Use or distribution by an
unimnended recipient is prohibiled, and may be a violation of law. If you believe that you received this e-mail in arror, please do nol
read this e-mall or any attached items. Please delete the e-mail and all attachments, including any copies thereof. and inform the
sender that you have deletad the e-mail, all attachments and any coples thereof. Thank you

From: Md Noor, Norsiah [mailto:Norsiah. MdNoor@aig.com]

Sent: Wednesday, 29 August, 2018 3:38 PM

To: Vic (LKKAuto)

Cc: Admin A

Subject: RE: <SEEK MANDATE> Your Ref: 53113963505G_ACCIDENT INVOLVING VEHICLES SDH 8995L(01) AND SHA
6086M (TP) ON 01/06/2018 LKK REF CC4/AIG18010108/Dha3

Dear Vic,

Please advise the following:-

DAMAGE NOT CONSISTANT

5 1 *UNIT ASSY ,HEADLAMP ,LH (LED) Mtg Cracke

NO DAMAGE




17 4 *FRONT WHEEL HUB BEARING (LH) Damaged
18 1 *FRONT SUSPENSION LOWER ARM (LH) Distorted
19 1 *FRONT SHOCK ABSORBER (LH) Distorted
20 1 *ABSORBER TOP MOUNTING LH Not Necess
21 1 *FRONT DRIVE SHAFT (LH) Not Necess
22 1 *RACK & PINION ASSY Distorted
23 1 *BAR ,STABILIZER Distorted
24 1 *LINK ASSY ,FRONT STABILIZER LH Distorted
25 1 *KNUCKLE ,STEERING ,LH Distorted
26 1 *END SUB-ASSY ,TIE ROD ,LH Distorted

Norsiah Md Noar

AlG

Complex Claims Examiner

Claims | AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd
78 Shenton Way #08-16 Singapore 079120
Tel +({65) 6419-1606 | Fax +(65) 6835-7417

Norsiah.MdNoor@aig.com | www.alg.com.sg

IMPORTANT NOTICE:
The information in this email (and any attachments) is confidential. If you are not the intended recipient, you must
not use or disseminate the information. If you have received this email in error, please immediately notify me by

"Reply" command and permanently delete the original and any
copies or printouts thereaf. Although this email and any attachments are believed to be free of any virus or other

defect that might affect any computer system into which it is received and opened, it is the responsibility of the
recipient to ensure that it is virus free and no responsibility is accepted by AIG
for any loss or damage arising in any way from its use.

From: Vic (LKKAuto) [mailto:vicalpeh@Ikkauto.com]

Sent: Friday, August 10, 2018 10:01 AM

To: Md Noor, Norsiah

Cc: Admin A; Vic (LKKAuto)

Subject: <SEEK MANDATE> Your Ref: 5311396350SG_ACCIDENT INVOLVING VEHICLES SDH 8995L(0I) AND SHA
6086M (TP) ON 01/06/2018 LKK REF CC4/AIG18010108/Dha3

Your Ref: 53113963505G
Our Ref: CC4/AIG18010108/Dha3

Dear Norsiah,

ACCIDENT INVOLVING VEHICLES SDH 8995L(01) AND SHA 5086M (TP) ON 01/06/2018

We refer to the above matter.

It was reported that Insured vehicle was exiting from the slip road. A copy of TP video footage was uploaded in
merimen for your review.,

We had spoken to the Insured Mr Siah and he was informed of the TP claim, liability and NCD issue and agreed to
settle the claim. A letter was also sent out to the Insured on 03/07/2018. No further feedback from Insured till to

date.




Summary to offer to repairer CHUNNI MOTOR WORK PTE LTD is as follows:

TP CLAIMED REVISED - TO OFFER
Cost of Repair (w/gst) 5 16,681.67 S 11,908.13
Loss of Rental ($125.40 x 8 Days) S 1,003.20 S 1,003.20
Loss of Income (550 x 8 days) S 400.00 S 400.00
GIA Search Fee 5 2.00 5 2.00
TOTAL | § 18,086.87 s 1331333

Breakdown of days is as follows:

Recommended days 6 Days
Weekends / Downtime 2 Days
TOTAL | B Days

Relevant supporting claim documents are uploaded in merimen for your perusal.
For your approval and/or further instruction please.

Thank you.

Best Regards,
Vic Alpeh | Case Handler
LEKK Auto Consultants Pte Lid

Phone: 6841-2096 | email: vicalpeh@lkkauto.com | fax: 6741-4108
Blk 51, Payva Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

LXK = Save the Earth- Priné only whan necassary-

This e-mail contain confidential and privileged matenial, and are for the sole use of the intended recipient. Use or distribution by an
unintended recipient i prohibited, and may be a violation of law. If you believe that you recelved this a-mail in error, please do not
read this e-mail or any attached tems. Please delets the e-mail and all attachments, including any coples thereof, and Inform the
sender thal you have deleted the e-malil, all attachments and any copies thereof. Thank you.

IMPORTANT NOTICE:

The information in this email (and any attachments) is confidential. If you are not the intended recipient,
you must not use or disseminate the information. If you have received this email in error, please
immediately notify me by "Reply"” command and permanently delete the original and any copies or
printouts thereof. Although this email and any attachments are believed to be free of any virus or other
defect that might affect any computer system into which it is received and opened, it is the responsibility of
the recipient to ensure that it is virus free and no responsibility is accepted by American International
Group, Inc. or its subsidiaries or affiliates either jointly or severally, for any loss or damage arising in any
way from its use.




Vic {LI{KAI.Hn!

From: Chunni motor Work <chunnimw@yahoo.com.sg>

Sent: Thursday, 26 March, 2020 3:59 PM

To: Vic (LKKAUtD)

Ce: Admin A

Subject: Re: Your Ref: SHA 6086M_ACCIDENT INVOLVING VEHICLES SDH 8995L AND SHA
6086M ON 01/06/2018 LKK REF CC4/AIG1B010108/Dha3

Attachments: RELEASE VOUCHER. pdf

Your Rel : CC4/AIG1B010108/Dhald
Our Ref:  SHA 6086 M (010618)

WITHOUT PREJUDICE
Dear Vic,
Your emall of 26-03-2020 refers.

Strictly on a without prejudice basis and without any admission of liability. we confirm settiament for our client's
property damage claim (Cost of repair, LTA search fee and the Loss of rental & income duning the period of repair) at
a global sum of $13,300.00.

Please note that the setllement reached is strictly for the aforesaid property damage clam only and is without
prejudice to the hirer of SHA B0BB M, Lim Kim Seng's rights to claim damage for his injury against your principals,
M/s AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd and /or their insured, if any.

As requested, we return the attached Release Voucher duly executed (please see the attached pdf file) for your
kind attention

Kindly expedite payment and forward us your cheque for the settlement sum of $13,300.00 made in favour of Mis
Chunni Motor Work Pte Lid as soon as

Thank you and have a nice day ahead !

Besi Regards
Willlam
Claims Department

Chunni Motor Work Pte Lid

10 Ang Mo Kio Industrial Park 2A
#03-19 AMK AutoPoint
Singapore 568047

Tel : 6483-6016 (Claims)

DISCLAIMER:

This email is intended solely for the person to whom it has been addressed.

It may contain confidential and/or legally privileged information.

If you are not the person for whom this e-mail was intended. or if this e-mail has reached
you by mistake, please delete it Inmediately and inform us of the error and also be hereby
notified that any use, distribution, transmission, printing. copying or dissemination

of this information in any way or in any manner Is strictly prohibited and may be unlawful.
Internet communications may not be entirely secure or accurate as information could be
intercepled, corrupted, lost, delayed or contain viruses.

Therefore, we do not accept liability for any errors or omissions in the content of this
message or any delay in delivery which may arise as a result of Intermet transmission

or any modification.




Vic (LKKAuto)

e e e

From:
Sent:
To:

Ce:
Subject:

Dear Vic,

Please advise the following:-

DAMAGE MSISTAN

5 1

NO DAMAGE
17

18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26

=t

B e .

Narsiah Md Noor
AIG
Complex Claims Examiner

Md Noor, Norsiah <Norsiah.MdNoor@aig.com>
Wednesday, 29 August, 2018 3:38 PM

Vic (LKKAuto)

Admin A

RE: <SEEK MANDATE> Your Ref. 53113963505G_ACCIDENT INVOLVING VEHICLES 5DH B995L(01) AND SHA 6086M (TF) ON 01/06/2018

LKK REF CC4/AIG18010108/Dha3

*UNIT ASSY ,HEADLAMP ,LH (LED)

“FRONT WHEEL HUB BEARING (LH)
*FRONT SUSPENSION LOWER ARM (LH)
*FRONT SHOCK ABSORBER (LH)
*ABSORBER TOP MOUNTING LH
“FRONT DRIVE SHAFT (LH)

‘RACK & PINION ASSY

*BAR ,STABILIZER

*LINK ASSY ,FRONT STABILIZER LH
*KNUCKLE ,STEERING ,LH

*END SUB-ASSY ,TIE ROD ,LH

Mtg Cracked

Damaged
Distoried
Distorted
Not Necessary
Not Necessary
Distorted
Distorted
Distorted
Distorted
Distorted

3,413.40FL

559.94 FL
631.90FL
398.20 FL
196.20 FL

1,764.00 FL
1.621.30FL

352.40FL
196.80 FL
580.80 FL
159.30FL

*3413.40FL X DNC

*550.94FL X |
*631.90FLy |
*398.20 FLX

“FL
“FL \ N[

*1,621.30FL % ¢
*352.40FL % |
*196.80 FL ¢
*580.80 FL y¢

*159.30FL X



Merimen e-Claims

Page | of |

...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(Pending for Survey Report)

Express
CLAIM SUBFOLDER TRACKING
Case | Notified Est Submitted Adj Azsigned Ad] Rpt Ad) Submitted | Ins Auth'ed Status
wuy |05 un 2018 O e $811,120.00 |$§11,129.08 m"w
Edit Rag Htldiﬂﬁ'l Edit Estimates Wiew Rpt Cancel Cass |

Hain

CLAIM SUBFOLDER DETAILS [[Created by adjuster)

Inguned : Sigh Chee Hwee (Xie Thiwel), 10 57142685F

g:m . COMFORT TRANSPORTATION PTELTD, Co. Reg. Mo 1993038118

Vehicle Reg. . | 03/06/2018 04:00 - :5%

No.: SHAGOB6M Date of LOss: |y manths and 13 Days From LTA Reg Date [Man Y]]
Claim Type: | TP / 5311139635056 PONCH/COVEr | 3100385762-03 (Comprehensive)

Vehicle Reg,

No. 'soHBgesL :g_"'?;"‘:h_ D- 160889 I6MFSH

[Insured); | -

- . Excess: |

Repairar Chunnl Motor Work Pte Ltd (HQ) Bik 10 Ang Mo Kio Industrial Perk 24, #03-19 AME Autopaint, 558047 Ang Mo Kio - Tel: 6542

. T1E3

Handing | a1g Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Lid. (Express) - Tel: £5-6415-3000 ... [Handled by MdNoor, Norsiah] Norsiah Mioor @isig. com
CINIMANES | g First Capital Insurance Ltd (WQ) - Tel: 62222311

Adjuster: LK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ] - Tel: 6256-1561 .. [Handled by BRYAN TANI] ... [Final Rpt due 13/06/2018]
ASSOCIATED MAIL RECEIVED view #ii | Compose Case mail |
« AlG SG_EXPHESS (26/03/2020): Alert - Ad) Mandate Approved (5$13313.33) - SHAG0BGM - Claim Handler: MdNeor, No...

+ AIG_SG_EMPRESS (17/08/2018): Alert - Ad] Mandate Maintained - SHABDE6M - Claim Handlar: MdNoor, Norsinh

e AIG_SG (0506720168} Mo O GIA Report
L

ALL ASSOCIATED TASKSE view Al | Sesech Tasks | Create Mew Task | compiete |

Due Date Priarity  Type Task Group Subject Handier Asnigned By Completed On Created On Dane?

Mo results.

https://singapore.merimen.com/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=MTRadjuster&fuseaction=d... 31/3/2020




Merimen e-Claims Page | of 4

Claim Documents

“*SHAGDBGM (53113963505G6)
[SDHB995L]
TP
COMFORT TRANSPORTATION PTE LTD
Jun 1 2018 4:30AM
[Siah Chee Hwee (Xle ZhiWei)]

Chunnl Motor Work Pte Ltd
Uplsad Documants | Upload ohotos | Carmposs Mew Letee | Upicad vides | Usises auste | View [View o Browser| v ]
Video [iperpoge Lv]| 0 |
No | Finalized On LMK Auto Consultants Pt Ltd (HQ) Thumbinail | Print
1 [1v07/18 1008 | Vides - Accident 0 | Lossmpa
Letters/Correspondances [ipmpage I~]| B4
Ne | Finalized On LKX Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ) Thumbnail | Print
1 |(orwh) Third Party Express Settiement - Payment Breakdown @ e
Phatas/Images [1perpage V]| &
ho |Relabel/Reorder | LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ) Thumbnall | Print
1 |28p06/18 13:20 Front View Right 0| edirc | A
7 |28/06/18 13:70 Front View Left B | ioed G E;
3 |26/D6/18 13:20 | General View B s | A
4 |2m061813:20 | General View ) | iood G & |
j € |28/D6/18 13:20 General View D | losdirc | BA
§ |ZW/06/1813:30 | Genersl View O | saws |
7 |38/06/18 1320 | Genersl View 0| wadwc | A
B |26/D6/18 1320 | General View | weairc | A
3 |28/06/1813:20 | General View 0| weawc | B
10 |28/06/18 13:20 Genaral View i— Load 3G | M
11 | 28/06/18 13:30 Genaral View 0| adirc | B
17 |28/06/18 13:30 | Genersl View O wars | A
13 |28/06/18 13:20 | General View 0| weawc | A
14 | 2B/06/18 13:20 General View 0| losdirc | A
15 | 2H/06/18 13:20 General View 0| loadivc | A
16 |28/06/18 13:20 | Ganaral View i Losd G | @ |
17 | 28/06/16 13:30 General View 0D | toedirc | B4
18 |28/06/18 13:20 | General View @ oarc | A
19 |28/06/18 1320 | Genersl View O | s |
20 |2m0618 13:30 | General View 0! weawc | A
21 | 28/06/1B 13:20 General View 0| adc | A
22 |28/06/1813:20 | General View © | v | A
23 |26/06/18 13:30 | General View @ | weaws | A
24 |28/06/18 13:20 | Genersl View O | sawc | A
25 [28/06/18 13:20 | General View 0| Lauwc | A
26 |20/06/18 1330 | Genaral View 0| ladarwc | A
37 |20/06/18 1330 | Genersl View - O wore | B
28 |20/06/18 1330 | Genaral View I
29 [28/06/18 13:20 | General View Q| wave | A
30 |2806/18 13:20 | General View 0| teuwc | A
31 |28/06/18 13:30 | Genersl View 0| e | A
37 | 26/06/18 13:20 | Genersl View O | waaws | A
33 |28/06/18 1330 | Odometer Reading i Load G | BA
34 |28/06/18 13:20 | Chassls Mumber @O | waawc | A
15 |28/06/18 1321 | Relnspection Phots O s | B
36 |28/06/18 13:21 | Reinspection Phote 0 | od s

https://singapore.merimen.com/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=MTRdoc&fuseaction=dsp_... 31/3/2020




Merimen e-Claims

Page 2 of 4

Video 1perpage  [v]| &
Mo [Finalized On LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (MQ) Thumbnall | Print
. — : 2
37 | 28/06/1813:21 | Asinspection Phota 0| waows | &
18 20/08/18 13:21 | Reinspection Photo Q| tedwc | M
39 |28/06/18 13:21 | Reinspection Photo @ | toadrws | A
40 |28/D6/18 13:21 | Reinspection Photo 0| are | H
41 |28/06/18 13:21 | Reinspection Phato Q| wdws |
42 |28/06/1813:21 | Relnspection Phata 0| waws | A
43 |28/06/18 13:21 | Relnspection Phota @ | s | &
44 |76/06/18 13:21 | Relnspection Photo 0| cacws | A
45 |28/06/18 13:21 | Reinspection Photo 0| e | A
46 |2B/06/18 13:21 | Reinspection Photo 0| wocws |
{47 |28/08/1813:21 | Rainspection Photo @ | ews | M4
|48 |IM06/18 1321 | Relnspection Photo 0 | esws | M
|49 |28/06/1813:21 | Relnspection Phote O v |2
50 |26/06/1613:21 | Reinspection Photo 0| edws | B
§1 |26/06/1813:21 | Reinspection Photo 0 wocwe |
57 |28/04/1813:21 | Relnspection Photo O edrs | F
53 |JB/06/18 1321 | Relnspection Photo O | cadrs | B
|54 |26/06/1613:21 | Reinspection Photo O | oarws |
|55 |28/06/18 13:21 | Reinspection Photo @ | wodies | M
56 |28/06/1813:21 | Reinspection Photo | coaws | A
57 | 28/06/18 13:21 Reinspection Photo | ladirc | |
58 |2W/06/1813:21 | Relnspection Photo D | leedrs | A
5% |28/06/18 13:11 Reinspection Fhote € | Loadirs E
|60 |28/06/1813:21 | Reinspection Phate ﬁ Load G | B
61 |Z8/06/16 13:21 | Reinspection Photo 0| woows | B4
62 |28/06/18 13:21 Reinspection Photo )| tsadirc | A
61 |2R/06/1813:21 | Relnspection Phote 0| leedirc | A
64 | 78/06/18 13:21 | Reinspection Photo 0| leadips | &
65 |28/06/1813:21 | Reinspection Phote © | ocrs | B
66 |28/06/18 13:21 | Reinspection Photo 0 | worc | A
67 |28/06/18 13:21 Relnspection Photo )| odipc | A
68 | 28/06/18 13:21 Relnspection Photo 0 | Leedirs | A
&9 |28/06/18 12:21 | Relnspection Photo 0| adirc | B
70 |28/06/18 13:21 | Reinapaction Phote 0| oarc | A
71 |28/06/18 13:21 Reinspection Photo i Load PG | B
72 |26/06/1813:21 | Relnspection Photo 0| odirs | B4
73 |28/06/18 13:21 Reinspection Phate i Load oG | BA
I7a | 78/06/18 13:21 Reinspection Photo i Load G | B
|75 |28/06/18 13:21 | Reinspection Photo 0| woars | A
|76 |28/06/18 13:21 | Relnspection Phato 0| cocdwc | A
77 |28/06/1813:21 | Reinspection Phote O sdrs | A
7B |2B/06/1813:21 | Relnspection Phote Q! aaws | B
79 |26/06/18 13:21 Reinspection Photo B osdiec | A
B0 |28/06/16 13:21 | Reinspection Phote O s | HA
61 |28/06/16 13:21  |Reinspection Photo 0| oocws | A
|82 |28/06/18 13:21 Reinspection Photo )| leadirc | B
51 |2R/DA/1B 13:21 Relnsperction Photo 0| oadirs | B2
84 | 28/06/18 13:21 Reinspection Photo 0| lcadiec | A
85 |28/06/1813:21 | Reinspection Phote Q| wews | B
86 |28/00/18 13:21 Reinspection Photo | woows | B4
87 |28/06/1813:21 | Relnspection Phote 0| odirc | BA
88 (JA/06/18 1321 | Relnspection Phote i Load ip5 | BA
B% | 28/06/1813:21 | Relnspection Photo 0| adirs | A
90 |28/06/1813:21 | Reinspection Phote Q| oxrs | B
§1 |28/06/18 13:21 | Replacement Part Photo © | s | B

https:/singapore.merimen.com/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=MTRdoc& fuseaction=dsp_... 31/3/2020
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Page 3 of 4

Video |1 per pags ~] &
He | Finalieed On LK Auto Consultants Pre Ltd (HO] | Thumbnsll | Print
97 |28/06/18 13:21 | Repiacement Part Photo O =i [ @
|83 | 28/08/18 13:21 Replacement Part Phota B )| oadipc | &
G4 | J0/06/18 13:21 | Replacement Part Photo _! Load 176 | B
o5 |20/06/18 13:21 | Replacement Part Photo 0! urc | A
96 |78/06/18 13:21 | Repiscement Part Photo O v | B
57 |ZB/DG/18 13:21 | Replacement Part Photo 0| wore | A
96 | 2M/06/18 11:21 | Replacement Part Photo 0| dvc | F
60 |26/08/18 13:21 | Replacement Part Photo @ | edwc | H
100 | 28/06/18 13:21 Replacement Part Photo 0| ers | A
101 |28/06/18 13:21 | Replacement Part Photo D | weaws | |
102 | 28/06/18 13:21 Replacement Part Photo g Load G | B4
103 | 26/06/18 13:21 | Replacement Part Photo 0| oadiec |
104 | 3/06/18 13:21 | Replacement Part Photo 0| waws | B
105 | 28/06/18 13:21 | Replacement Part Photo 0| waws | &
106 | 28/06/18 13:21 | Replacement Part Photo O eaws | B
107 | 26/D6/18 13:21 | Replacemant Part Photo @ | weawc | WA
108 | Z8/06/18 13:21 | Replacement Part Phota 0| tadwsc | A
108 |28/06/18 13:21 | Meplacement Part Photo Q| asws | @A
110 | 76/06/18 13:21 | Replacement Part Phota 0| wdws | A
111 |ZH/D6/18 13:22 | Finishing Photo 0| waaws | A
112 |28/06/18 13:22 | Finishing Photo @ | waaws | A
117 | 28/06/18 13:22 | Finishing Photo @ | Learwc | H |
114 | 28/06/18 13:22 | Finishing Photo O | weswc | A
115 | 26/06/18 13:22 | Finishing Photo O | aws | B
116 | 26/D6/18 13:22 | Finishing Photo 0| waaws | B
117 | 28/06/18 13:22 | Finlshing Photo Q| weews | BB
118 | 20/06/18 13:22 | Finishing Photo @ | tadrwc | A
119 | 28/06/18 13:22 | Finishing Photo 0| aaws | A
120 |2B/06/18 13:22 | Finishing Phots 0| earc | B
121 |76/06/18 13:22 | Finishing Photo 0| coawc | B
122 |20/06/18 13:22 | Finishing Photo Q| acws | A
127 | 28/04/18 13:22 Finishing Photo 0| wodwe | A
124 |2B/D6/18 13:22 | Finishing Photo 0| eews || A
125 |26/06/18 13:22 | Finishing Photo 0| e || A
126 |28/06/18 13:22 | Finishing Phota @ e | B
127 | 28/06/18 13:22 Finishing Photo ) | Losaws =
128 | 28/06/18 13:22 | Finishing Photo @ | wcacws | B
129 | 28/08/18 13:22 | Finishing Phote 0! taaws | A
130 | 26/06/16 13:22 | Finishing Phota 0| wears | B
131 | 26/06/18 13:22 | Finishing Photo Q| ocws | B
132 | 26/06/18 13:22 | Finishing Photo @ | wocws | @A
Documentation Tperpoge V] O |
N |Relabel/Rearder | LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd [HQ) Thumbnail | Print
1 |04/D6/18 18:38 | ACKNOWLEDGEMENT EMAIL TO AIG DD 04.06.2018 Loal POF

7 |D4/p6/18 18:38 | EMATL FROM ALG DD 01.06.2018 Load POF

1 |D4/D6/18 18:38 TP ESTIMATE + TP GIA REPORT Load POF

4 |o9/06/18 17:12 | TP ESTIMATE-MARKED Laad POF

5 |19/06/18 17:57 | Non reporting letter Load POF

6 |0307/1809:12 | OID DRIVING LICENCE STATUS Lpad POF

7 |03/o7/1809:43 | LETTER YO OI Load POF

& |27/07/1817.08 | RENTAL RECEIPT Load POF

9 | IT/0FAEATIO0N GIA SEARCH Load POF

10 |ZB/12/1808:57 | EMAIL TO AIG Laad POF

11 [31/00/20 0935 | WORKSHOP INVOICE Load POF

12 |3U/00/20 09:35 | AUTHORISATION TO ACT FORM Load POF

13 |31/03/20 09:35 | Releass Voucher Load POF

14 | 31/03/20 D9:35 LoD Load POF

fin | Finalized On AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. (SG) Thumbmall | Print
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Video [oerpage V]| @
No_ [ Finaiieed On LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ) Thumbnall | Print
1 |02/07/18 16:07 |03 GIA REPORT K : DI
Documents Checklist
DOCUMENTS CHECKLIST

There are no document checkdists configured.

Our Checklist Remarks - LKK Aute Consultants Pie Ltd (HG)

Show Remarks To: L Handiing Insurer
Eatil| REATE @0 BRI LR D B 1 B TR Ear
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NOTE: TO BE COMPLETED BY SURVEYOR TEAM

THIRD PARTY EXPRESS SETTLEMENT

(PAYMENT BREAKDOWN)
["hhlnllr No: SDHBAISL (Insd veh) Model: TOYOTA PRIUS HYBRID 1.8
SHAB086M (TP veh) [CVT (A)
| Date of Accident: |01/06/2018
Global Sum Sulﬁnmaml : | [X] Yes | [ ] Nao
Repair Estimate 5 16,681.67
Final Repair Cost it 13,300.00
Loss of Use 5 8.00 days at $50.00 per day
Rental (if any) '8 8 days
LTA f GIA Search Fes . 5
Others: 5
g
Final Settlement Sum (Global Sum) s 13,300.00

Is Third Party Workshop GIA Registered? [ 1 YES [X ] NO (Kindlyindicate
below)

A) For Non GIA Registered Workshop: Agreed Liability 100 (%)
BOLA Applicable: Yes/ No BOLA Scenario No:

B} For GIA Registered Workshop:

BOLA Liability: (%) Assessed Liabllity (*):____ (%)
* Assessed Liability to be filled only for chain collisions and for cases whare BOLA does not apply.
Remarks

Payment Instruction: Payee's Breakdown

1) |Chunni Motor Work Pte Ltd s 13,300.00
2) 'S
3 5
4) =
JOANNE LEE KHANG MIN A
LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd Date

Please attach all the supporting doecuments to the form.
(Final Repair Bill; Rental Involce; Release Voucher; Authorisation to Act; Survey Report;
Medical Report! Bill {if any)
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LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd icoreg no 1ess07168m)
51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Indusinal Park
Singapore 408833
Tel 62568-3561 Fax: 6844-B805 Email sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@l|kkauto.com

VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our Fila No: CC4/AIG18010108/DHA3Q2

Date: 31/0372020
REFERENCE
Handling Insurer: AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Ple. Lid. Policy No: 2100385762-03
Claimant i
Vehicle No : SHAB086M Insured Vehicle No : SDHB995L
Date of Loss: 01/06/2018 Nature of Claim: TP Claim No: 531138635056
DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE
Reg No. SHAG086M
Make & Model: TOYOTA PRIUS HYBRID, 1.8 CVT (A) Engine No: 2ZRS0s56587
Reg. Date: 19/07/2017 (Man. Year: 2017) Chassis No: JTDKB3FUB03561522
Colour: Blue Odometer: 155756 km
Engine Capacity. 1788 cc
Market Value/New Car N/A
Prica:
Sum Insured (S§): Market Valua/New Car Price
CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY
General Condition: Steering (Serviceable): Yes Footbrake (Serviceable): Yes
Handbrake (Serviceabls): ¥Yes Engine Modification: No Pre-accident Condition:
CONDITION OF TYRES
Front Tyre Size: 195/85 R15 Rear Tyre Size: 185/85 R15
Front Left Side; West Lake 6 mm Rear Left Side: West Lake 6 mm
Front Right Side: West Lake 6§ mm Rear Right Side: West Lake 8 mm
The sbove values represent the remeining fyrs treads depih
'COST OF CLAIMS Repairer's Adjuster's Difference  DIff %!
Parts . 13,270.35 9,719.08 3,551.26 26.76
Miscellaneous ltems 0.00 0.00 0.00
Labour 2,320.00 1.410.00 910.00 ap22
Paintwork Labour 0.00 0.00 0.00
Towing 0.00 0.00 0,00
Gross Total (55) 15,590.35 11,120.09 4,461.26 28.62
+ GST 7.00/7.00% (55) 1,081.32 T78.04 312.28 28.61
Nett Amount (S§) 16,681.87 11,808.13 4.773.54 2B.62
+ Loss of Use (8.0 x $550.00/day) (5§) 400.00
+ Car Rental (B.0 x 55125 40/day) (S§) 1,003.20
+ Doc/Search Fee (S§) 2.00
Nett Liability (S$) 13,313.33
Global Sum Settlement [S§) 13,300.00
INSPECTION
Date of Assignment: 01/06/2018
Date Inspectad: 04/06/2018 Inspected At Chunni Maoter Work Pte Lid (HQ)
Blk 10 Ang Mo Kio Industrial Park 2A,
#03-18 AMK Autopoint
Singapore 568047
Estimated Period of Repair: 6.0 days
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Adjuster: BRYAN TANI Manager: VIC ALPEH

NOTE: This report mprasaents our findings af ihe fime and place of inspechion stafed hevein. Such inspecfion has been carmed ouf fo the best of our
knowiedoe and ability buf any othar abiily under any ather circumstonces is hereby expressly exciuded.
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REPAIR DETAILS
Recommended Parts
No. Qty PartNo. Particulars Condition Repairer's Amount
1 1 *LAMP ASSY FOG LH Not Necessary 920.00FL *-FL
2 1 ‘FRONT BUMPER COVER Cut 480.50FL *480.50 FL
a1 *FRONT BUMPER CLIPS Necessary 22.00FL =22, 00FL
4 1 *BRACKET ,FRONT BUMPER SIDE ,LH Not Necessary T7.00FL *-FL
5 1 *UNIT ASSY ,HEADLAMP LH (LED) Mig Cracked 3.413.40FL *3.41340FL
B 1 *HEAD LAMP PANEL [LH) Not Necessary 213.50FL “FL
7 1 *TOP PANEL SIDE Not Necessary 69.20FL *-FL
8 1 ‘BRACKET ,HEADLAMP MOUNTING ,LH Mot Necessary 2550FL “FL
8 1 *FENDER SUB-ASSY ,FRONT LH Dented 933.10FL *833.10FL
10 1 *FRONT FENDER SHIELD ,LH Deformed 188.50 FL *198 50 FL
1”1 1 *FRONT FENDER SHIELD CLIP Necessary 14.80FL *14 GOFL
12 1 *FRONT FENDER HYBRID EMBLEM ,LH Necessary 86 50FL *B6.50 FL
13 1 *MIRROR ASSY ,OUTER REAR VIEW ,LH Broken 1,374 00FL *1,374.00FL
14 1 *COVER ,OUTER MIRROR ,LH Broken 141.90FL "141.80FL
15 1 *MIRROR OUTER ,LH Broken 212.80FL *212 B0FL
1B 1 *FRONT WHEEL RIM (LH) Cut 1,570.55FL *1,57055FL
71 *FRONT WHEEL HUB BEARING (LH) Damaged 550.94 FL *550 94 FL
B8 1 *FRONT SUSPENSION LOWER ARM (LH) Distoried 631.90FL *631 90 FL
19 1 *FRONT SHOCK ABSORBER (LH) Distorted 398.20 FL *388 20FL
20 1 *ABSORBER TOP MOUNTING LH Not Necessary 186.20FL *-FL
21 1 *FRONT DRIVE SHAFT (LH) Mol Necessary 1.764.00FL *-FL
2 1 *RACK & PINION ASSY Distorted 1.621.30FL *1.621.30FL
23 1 *BAR ,STABILIZER Distored 352 40FL *352 40FL
24 1 ‘LINK ASSY ,FRONT STABILIZER LH Distoried 196 80FL *166 BOFL
25 1 *KNUCKLE STEERING LH Distorted 580.80FL  *580.B0FL
2% 1 *END SUB-ASSY ,TIE ROD ,LH Distorted 156.30FL  *159.30FL
2T 1 ‘FRONT DOOR COMFORT LOGO Not Necessary 75.00FS *-FS
28 1 *FRONT TYRE (LH) Serviceable 216.00FS *F5
F=Franchae part. S=5SpcNeft. L=ListhemDsc
Sub Total (S§) 1651519  12,958.79
= List Item Discount on L ltems 20.00/25.00% (S%) 324484 3,238.70
Total Parts (S§) 13,270.35 9,718.09
Report was unsubmitied during this print-out. i
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Recommended Miscellaneous Items

There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

Recommended Labour

No Particulars Lab.Type Repairer's Amount
Labour ltems
1 PANEL BEATING New 750.00 600.00
2  SPRAY PAINTING CHARGE New 800.00 500.00
3 WIRING CHARGE New 50.00 30.00
4  TUFF KOTE New 50.00 40,00
5 TOWING CHARGE New 50.00 0.00
& REMOVE/REFIX UNDERCARRIAGE (FRT) New 400.00 180.00
T FRT WHEEL ALIGNMENT New 120.00 60.00
Gross Labour Cost (S§) 2,320,00 1,410.00

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out

< END OF ESTIMATES >

https://singapore.merimen.com/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=MTRadjuster& fuseaction=g... 31/3/2020




